
Research Council Members 

 

Name 
Department Email Address 

Ashagre Yigletu College of Business Ashagre_yigletu@subr.edu 
 

Patrick Carriere Institutional Review Board (IRB) patrick_carriere@subr.edu 

Vera Daniels College of Agricultural and Family & 
Consumer Sciences 

vera_daniels@subr.edu 

Jacqueline Hill School of Nursing and Allied Health jacqueline_hill@subr.edu 
 

Albert Samuels Faculty Senate albert_samuels@subr.edu 

Famika Sargent Office of Sponsored Programs 
Accounting 

famika_sargent@subr.edu 

Patrick Mensah College of Sciences and Engineering patrick_mensah@subr.edu 

Melanie Johnson Nelson Mandela College of 
Government and Social Sciences 

melanie_johnson@subr.edu 
 

Charlotte Henderson Library charlotte_henderson@subr.edu 

Cynthia Bryant College of Humanities and 
Interdisciplinary Studies 

Cynthia_bryant@subr.edu 
 

Norma Lemond Office of Sponsored Programs norma_lemond@subr.edu 

Barbara Carpenter Center for International Studies barbara_carpenter@subr.edu 

Habib Mohamadian Graduate School Habib_mohamadian@subr.edu 
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